
Take Out Menu
Breakfast 

Served from  
7:30 - 10:00am Daily

Lunch & Dinner 
Served from  

11:00am - 6:00pm Daily

A la Carte

Frosty Treats

Sweets

French Fries

Onion Rings

Garden Salad

Large Salad

Potato Chips

Vegetable Grab N Go

Fruit Grab N Go

Snack Grab N Go

Sandwich Grab N Go

Fruit Smoothies 
Ask about weekly variety

Milkshakes 
Chocolate, Vanilla, or Strawberry

Root Beer Float or Orange Float

Assorted Slushies & Italian Sodas

Fresh Baked Cookies

Candy Variety

Small Ice Cream

Large Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundaes 
Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

Waffle Cones

Today’s Dessert

Small Yogurt Parfait  
With Fresh Fruit

Large Yogurt Parfait  
With Fresh Fruit

Ice Cream Bars/Sandwiches

Having a special event or expecting 
guests? Place an order with 
Fellowship Square catering.

Call 602-443-5483 or visit the 
Garden Café and let us know how 

we can help you.

The Garden Café is located on the first 
floor west of the dining room.

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$4.95

$0.65

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$3.95

$3.00 

$3.00 

$3.00

$3.00

$0.50

$0.65

$1.75

$2.95

$3.50

$2.00

$2.25

$1.95 

$2.95 

$1.00

Catering



Breakfast Lunch and DinnerBreakfast Sides

Beverages

One Egg Combo 
Served with toast & home fries

Two Egg Combo 
Served with toast & home fries

Cheese Omelet 
Served with toast & home fries

Everything Omelet 
Includes onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, mushroom, cheese, 
sausage, ham and bacon

Hot Oatmeal 
Served with toast and brown sugar. Add dried raisins or 
cranberries for $0.50

Garden Breakfast 
Two eggs, bacon, sausage or ham, home fries and toast

Garden Stacker 
Pancake, French toast, or crepes; two eggs, bacon, sausage 
or ham

Breakfast Burrito 
Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs and your choice of 
cheese, vegetables and meats

Scramble Bowl 
Scrambled eggs and your choice of cheese, vegetable, meats 
and home fries

Grilled Croissant or Toasted English Muffin 
Scrambled or fried egg & melted cheese. Add sausage patty, 
bacon or ham for $0.50

Pancake (1) 
Add topping for $0.50

Short Stack (2) 
Add topping for $0.50

French Toast (1) 
Add topping for $0.50

French Toast (2) 
Add topping for $0.50

Belgium Waffle 
Add topping for $0.50

Sweet Crepes (4) 
Add topping for $0.50

Soups 
* Chicken or Beef consommé available

Nancy Lopez 
Grilled Cheese with tomato & bacon

Grilled Cheese 
Add bacon or ham for $0.50

All American Hamburger 
Add cheese or topping for $0.50

Two All Beef Hot Dogs

Turkey Reuben Sandwich 
(Turkey, Sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island Dressing 
served on Marble Rye)

Chicken Continental 
Chicken breast, caramelized onions, roasted tomatoes, 
provolone cheese served on ciabatta roll

Sliced Ribeye Steak Sandwich 
Grilled ribeye steak, peppers, onions, provolone cheese 
served on ciabatta roll)

Toasted BLT 
Bacon, lettuce, & tomato served on any toast

Caesar Salad 
Green leaf lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan cheese, and 
croutons. Add chicken for $1.00; add shrimp for $2.00

One Egg Any Style

Two Eggs Any Style

Side of Toast 
(White, Whole Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, English muffin  
or Cinnamon Raisin) 

Seasoned Home Fries

Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Fresh Fruit

Cottage Cheese

Apple Sauce

Cold Cereal With Milk

Scones, Danishes or Muffin

Donuts

Bagel With Cream Cheese

Coffee, Hot Tea

Hot Cocoa

Bottled Juices

Small Milk

Ice Tea, Lemonade, Fruit Punch

Soda, V8 Juice 
(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Coke, Diet Coke, Canada Dry,  
Diet Canada Dry, A&W Root Beer, Sprite, V8 Juice)

Energy Drinks

Starbucks Frappucino Bottle

$1.50

$2.00

$1.25 
 
 
 
$1.75

$1.95

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.95

$1.45

$0.45

$1.75

$1.00

$1.95

$1.65

$1.25

$1.00

$0.65 
 
 
 
$2.00

$2.00

$3.75 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$4.95 
 

$2.25 
 

$4.95 

$4.95 
 

$3.95 
 

$3.95 
 

$3.00 
 

$1.25 

$2.00 

$1.25 

$2.00 

$1.95 

$1.95 

Cup - $1.50 
Bowl - $2.25 
Large - $2.50

$3.95 

$3.00 

$3.45 

$3.50

$3.95 
 

$3.95 
 

$3.95 
 

$3.95 

$4.95 

Make Any Meal A Combo
French Fries and Soda - $1.50  |  Onion Rings and Soda - $2.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish, poultry or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness.


