A la Carte

French Fries	\$1.95
Onion Rings	\$1.95
Garden Salad	\$1.95
Large Salad	\$4.95
Potato Chips	\$0.65
Vegetable Grab N Go	\$1.95
Fruit Grab N Go	\$1.95
Snack Grab N Go	\$1.95
Sandwich Grab N Go	\$3.95

Sweets

Fresh Baked Cookies	\$0.50
Candy Variety	\$0.65
Small Ice Cream	\$1.75
Large Ice Cream	\$2.95
Ice Cream Sundaes Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry	\$3.50
Waffle Cones	\$2.00
Today's Dessert	\$2.25
Small Yogurt Parfait With Fresh Fruit	\$1.95
Large Yogurt Parfait With Fresh Fruit	\$2.95
Ice Cream Bars/Sandwiches	\$1.00

Frosty Treats

Fruit Smoothies Ask about weekly variety	\$3.00
Milkshakes Chocolate, Vanilla, or Strawberry	\$3.00
Root Beer Float or Orange Float	\$3.00
Assorted Slushies & Italian Sodas	\$3.00

Catering

Having a special event or expecting guests? Place an order with Fellowship Square catering.

Call 602-443-5483 or visit the Garden Café and let us know how we can help you.

The Garden Café is located on the first floor west of the dining room.



Take Out Menu

Breakfast Served from 7:30 - 10:00am Daily

Lunch & Dinner Served from 11:00am - 6:00pm Daily



Breakfast

One Egg Combo Served with toast & home fries	\$3.75
Two Egg Combo Served with toast & home fries	\$3.95
Cheese Omelet Served with toast & home fries	\$3.95
Everything Omelet Includes onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, mushroom, cheese, sausage, ham and bacon	\$4.95
Hot Oatmeal Served with toast and brown sugar. Add dried raisins or cranberries for \$0.50	\$2.25
Garden Breakfast Two eggs, bacon, sausage or ham, home fries and toast	\$4.95
Garden Stacker Pancake, French toast, or crepes; two eggs, bacon, sausage or ham	\$4.95
Breakfast Burrito Flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs and your choice of cheese, vegetables and meats	\$3.95
Scramble Bowl Scrambled eggs and your choice of cheese, vegetable, meats and home fries	\$3.95
Grilled Croissant or Toasted English Muffin Scrambled or fried egg & melted cheese. Add sausage patty, bacon or ham for \$0.50	\$3.00
Pancake (1) Add topping for \$0.50	\$1.25
Short Stack (2) Add topping for \$0.50	\$2.00
French Toast (1) Add topping for \$0.50	\$1.25
French Toast (2) Add topping for \$0.50	\$2.00
Belgium Waffle Add topping for \$0.50	\$1.95
Sweet Crepes (4)	\$1.95

	or orop	00 (1	-/
Add	topping	g for	\$0.50

Breakfast	Sides
V	

One Egg Any Style	\$1.50
Two Eggs Any Style	\$2.00
Side of Toast (White, Whole Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, English muffin or Cinnamon Raisin)	\$1.25
Seasoned Home Fries	\$1.75
Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$1.95
Fresh Fruit	\$1.75
Cottage Cheese	\$1.75
Apple Sauce	\$1.75
Cold Cereal With Milk	\$1.95
Scones, Danishes or Muffin	\$1.45
Donuts	\$0.45
Bagel With Cream Cheese	\$1.75

Beverages

Coffee, Hot Tea	\$1.00
Hot Cocoa	\$1.95
Bottled Juices	\$1.65
Small Milk	\$1.25
Ice Tea, Lemonade, Fruit Punch	\$1.00
Soda, V8 Juice (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Coke, Diet Coke, Canada Dry, Diet Canada Dry, A&W Root Beer, Sprite, V8 Juice)	\$0.65
Energy Drinks	\$2.00
Starbucks Frappucino Bottle	\$2.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, shellfish, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Lunch and Dinner

)	Soups * Chicken or Beef consommé available	Cup - \$1.50 Bowl - \$2.25
5	Nancy Lopez Grilled Cheese with tomato & bacon	Large - \$2.50 \$3.95
;	Grilled Cheese Add bacon or ham for \$0.50	\$3.00
;	All American Hamburger Add cheese or topping for \$0.50	\$3.45
	Two All Beef Hot Dogs	\$3.50
;	Turkey Reuben Sandwich (Turkey, Sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island Dressing served on Marble Rye)	\$3.95
;	Chicken Continental Chicken breast, caramelized onions, roasted tomatoes, provolone cheese served on ciabatta roll	\$3.95
i	Sliced Ribeye Steak Sandwich Grilled ribeye steak, peppers, onions, provolone cheese served on ciabatta roll)	\$3.95
	Toasted BLT Bacon, lettuce, & tomato served on any toast	\$3.95
)	Caesar Salad Green leaf lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan cheese, and croutons. Add chicken for \$1.00; add shrimp for \$2.00	\$4.95

Make Any Meal A ComboFrench Fries and Soda - \$1.50 | Onion Rings and Soda - \$2.00

